
Nº

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 RENUNCIA

8

ENCINAS GOMEZ MARTA SARAI

SAPONI SERGIO Mª VICTORIA

DURAN BRAVO MARIA SOLEDAD

ADMITIDOS

APELLIDOS NOMBRE

SANZ NAVARRO JOSE MARIA

GRIJOTA CASILLAS ANA

LEON MORENO SANTIAGO

LOBATO DE LA OSA JOSE MARIA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DIONISIO

Curso: Fotografía Digital
Plazas Ofertadas: 15
Nº de Solicitudes Recibidas: 47

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nº

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PRIETO ROBLEDO ANTONIA

BORREGO CHAMORRO DIONISIO

APELLIDOS NOMBRE

ESPADA PABLOS ANGELA

FERNANDEZ ROSO JUAN CARLOS

TIMON RODRIGUEZ VALENTIN

CEREZO GARCIA VERDUGO PABLO

BENITO CORREDERA ROSA MARÍA

TEJERO RUBIO JOSE MARCOS

AYLLON LOMA JOSE ANTONIO

DURAN BRAVO MARIA SOLEDAD

SELLERS SOLER JOSE LUIS

ROJO DURÁN MARCIAL

MEDINA SANTANO JOSE MARIA

CANCHO PLATA FRANCISCO

LISTA RESERVA

MENDOZA HOLGADO CRISTINA

PERIAÑEZ DE CACERES LUIS



Nº APELLIDOS NOMBRE

LISTA RESERVA

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

LEO BARRIGA ANTONIO JOSE 

MACEDA GARCIA LUIS

CALVARRO DELGADO JOSE LUIS

TATO MURIEL JOSE ANTONIO

CHAMORRO SILGADO JULIA

PLATA CHAVES MARIA DOLORES

LOPEZ ESCALANTE ANGEL

MIRON RIVERO JUAN PEDRO

CAMPUZANO CORRALES JESUS

SÁNCHEZ QUIJADA Mª DEL PUERTO

LOZANO JIMENEZ DAMASO

TOVAR CAMPS Mª FERNANDA

LAZARO MOZOS Mª ROSARIO

PEREZ CUENCA LUISA37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

GIL GOMEZ PATRICIA

PALAZON ROMERO LAURA

LEAL MURO JAVIER

PEREZ CUENCA LUISA

BERNARDO MASA Mª LUCIA

VICENTE ROMO ANA

AMIGO NAVARRO ANA MARIA

PINILLA FLORES ISABEL

TREJO ROMERO Mª ERENA

ROSADO HURTADO FABIANA

HOLGADO JARDIN JUAN JESUS


